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Event  2   Men 1600 Sprint Medley
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:40.91St. Lawrence _________1
1) #161 Young, Caleb JR 2) #146 Molnar, Bodie JR
3) #139 Mahoney, John JR 4) #126 Cushman, Riley SO

B NTCU Track & F _________2
1) #12 Fuller, Tyson 0 2) #15 Hughes, Connor 0
3) #21 Zieber, Jack 0 4) #17 Murray, Patrick 0

A NTCU Track & F _________3
1) #13 Haughton, Lucas 0 2) #10 Consolazio, Frank 0
3) #18 Reigelsperger, Drew 0 4) #8 Baird, Evan 0

Event  1   Women 1600 Sprint Medley
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 4:46.31St. Lawrence _________1
1) #120 Wamsganz, Lydia SR 2) #89 Baldwin, Lyla JR
3) #86 Ash, Addison FR 4) #118 Stone, Cameran SR

Event  4   Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

St. Lawrence 8.88 SO140 Marelli, Erik _________1
Ottawa Lions 8.92 40 Nonez, Fabrice _________2
St. Lawrence 9.17 SO133 Hall, Tucker _________3
St. Lawrence NT FR149 Powers, Landon _________4
St. Lawrence NT FR137 Lee, Adam _________5

Event  3   Women 60 Meter Hurdles
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

St. Lawrence 9.72 SR92 Berthold, Amelia _________1
Ottawa Unive 11.08 JR48 Feberova, Natalie _________2
St. Lawrence 11.27 SO113 Piester, Haley _________3
St. Lawrence NT FR104 Galbreath, Grace _________4
St. Lawrence NT FR101 Dixon, Maya _________5
Ottawa Unive NT SO51 Zhang, Amy _________6

Event  6   Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Ottawa Lions X7.00 34 Forzley, Alex _________1
Ottawa Unive 7.06 JR57 Gurnsey, Joel _________2
Ottawa Lions X7.10 44 Shangai, Ayoub _________3
Ottawa Lions X7.20 43 Placid, Xavier _________4
Ottawa Lions X7.2439 Mordel, Eli _________5
Ottawa Lions X7.30 38 Meikle, Jamie _________6
Carleton (On 7.30 FR7 Haughton, Joshua _________7
Ottawa Unive 7.30 SO61 Raji, Alex _________8
Ottawa Unive 7.30 FR54 Costanzo, Jesse _________9
St. Lawrence 7.33 JR127 Daniels, Carter _________10
St. Lawrence 7.49 SR141 McGorray, Brogan _________11
Ottawa Lions X7.50 46 Tan, Taise _________12
Ottawa Unive 7.60 FR52 Amankwa, Jeremiah _________13
Ottawa Lions X7.75 40 Nonez, Fabrice _________14
CU Track & F X8.04 20 Theriault, Owen _________15
CU Track & F X8.61 11 Doelle, Leon _________16
Potsdam St. 8.84 JR82 Schroeder, Jack _________17
Potsdam St. 11.88 SR83 Simmons, Tristin _________18
CU Track & F XNT 14 Huber, Michael _________19

Ottawa Lions XNT45 Stonham, Brock _________20
Potsdam St. NT SO73 DeLuca, Cole _________21
Potsdam St. NT SR71 Barstow, Zach _________22
Potsdam St. NT SO75 Green, Talan _________23
Ottawa Lions XNT42 Pinto, Cohen _________24
Potsdam St. NT JR74 Frayler, Lance _________25
Ottawa Lions XNT41 Paternaude, Jean-Marc _________26

Event  5   Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Carleton (On 7.71 JR2 Basu, Rose _________1
Ottawa Unive 8.10 FR49 Leblanc, Amy _________2
Ottawa Lions 8.20 25 Buffone, Livia _________3
Ottawa Unive 8.20 SO51 Zhang, Amy _________4
Carleton (On 8.30 SO1 Appiah-Kubi, Michaella _________5
St. Lawrence 8.58 SO96 Bougard Duncan, Isla _________6
Potsdam St. 8.73 JR63 Donnelly, Karissa _________7
St. Lawrence 9.25 SR111 McNally, Margaret _________8
St. Lawrence 9.32 SR100 Chappell, Halla _________9
St. Lawrence NT FR88 Baker, Ella _________10
St. Lawrence NT FR109 Machado, Ava _________11
Potsdam St. NT FR66 Knapp, Carli _________12
Carleton (On NT FR3 Burnette, Carlyn _________13
Potsdam St. NT FR65 Juneau, Jossalin _________14

Event  8   Men 1 Mile Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Potsdam St. 4:59.81 JR70 Barney, Samuel _________1
Potsdam St. 5:37.29 SR77 Kaufman, Josef _________2
CU Track & F NT 12 Fuller, Tyson _________3
CU Track & F NT 15 Hughes, Connor _________4
Ottawa Lions NT36 Kontogiannis, Dean _________5
CU Track & F NT19 Swartley, Kaleb _________6
St. Lawrence NT FR135 Johnston, Carter _________7
St. Lawrence NT FR125 Calvin, Luke _________8
CU Track & F NT 21 Zieber, Jack _________9

Event  7   Women 1 Mile Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

St. Lawrence 5:13.81 JR117 Sirgany, Quinn _________1
St. Lawrence 5:44.36 SO114 Poirier, Paige _________2
Potsdam St. 5:51.55 SO64 Farmer, Makayla _________3
Ottawa Lions NT22 Allibon, Maya _________4
St. Lawrence NT FR91 Beaudoin, Madison _________5

Event  12   Men 600 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Ottawa Lions 1:23.00 37 Kramo, Ange-Mathis _________1
St. Lawrence 1:25.00 SO126 Cushman, Riley _________2
St. Lawrence 1:26.75 SR144 Mellor, Kristofer _________3
St. Lawrence 1:26.75 SO132 Goetze, Cyrus _________4
CU Track & F NT 9 Beneby, Ian _________5
Potsdam St. NT SR84 Siracusa, Eli _________6
CU Track & F NT 10 Consolazio, Frank _________7
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Event  11   Women 600 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Ottawa Lions 1:34.94 27 McGregor, Ellie _________1
Ottawa Lions 1:35.00 32 Telford, Alexandra _________2
Ottawa Lions 1:36.00 31 Samuel, Sharelle _________3
Ottawa Unive 1:36.00 FR50 McIntyre, Sophia _________4
Ottawa Lions 1:40.00 30 Sakiyama, Autumn _________5
Carleton (On 1:46.00 FR4 McGuire, Jane _________6
St. Lawrence 2:02.49 SO110 McCullen, Kayleigh _________7

Event  14   Men 1000 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Ottawa Unive 2:28.00 SO56 Elmansari, Safwan _________1
Ottawa Lions 2:35.0033 Aitounejjar, Mouhcine _________2
St. Lawrence 2:35.19 JR158 Stubler, Peter _________3
Carleton (On 2:36.00 SO5 Afshar, Ali _________4
Ottawa Unive 2:40.00 SO60 Niedre, Russell _________5
Potsdam St. 3:26.62 SR77 Kaufman, Josef _________6
CU Track & F NT 12 Fuller, Tyson _________7
St. Lawrence NT JR154 Selander, Logan _________8
CU Track & F NT 8 Baird, Evan _________9

Event  13   Women 1000 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

St. Lawrence 3:10.00 JR94 Blake, Charlotte _________1
Ottawa Unive 3:20.00 SO47 Farrington, Grace _________2

Event  16   Men 300 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Ottawa Lions 35.00 37 Kramo, Ange-Mathis _________1
Ottawa Unive 35.20 SR59 Moulongou, David _________2
St. Lawrence 35.30 JR146 Molnar, Bodie _________3
St. Lawrence 35.30 JR161 Young, Caleb _________4
Ottawa Lions 35.40 44 Shangai, Ayoub _________5
Ottawa Unive 35.57 JR58 Harris, William _________6
Ottawa Lions 35.60 34 Forzley, Alex _________7
Ottawa Unive 35.80 JR57 Gurnsey, Joel _________8
Ottawa Lions 36.20 43 Placid, Xavier _________9
Carleton (On 36.50 FR7 Haughton, Joshua _________10
Ottawa Unive 36.60 FR54 Costanzo, Jesse _________11
St. Lawrence 37.46 FR160 Thoma, Spencer _________12
St. Lawrence 37.50 FR150 Ruddy, Colin _________13
St. Lawrence 37.80 FR143 McNeil, Cameron _________14
Ottawa Lions 38.5041 Paternaude, Jean-Marc _________15
Potsdam St. 49.15 JR82 Schroeder, Jack _________16
Potsdam St. NT SO73 DeLuca, Cole _________17
Potsdam St. NT JR81 Rock, Alic _________18
CU Track & F NT 9 Beneby, Ian _________19
CU Track & F NT 14 Huber, Michael _________20

Event  15   Women 300 Meter Dash
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

Ottawa Lions 42.00 31 Samuel, Sharelle _________1
Carleton (On 42.60 JR2 Basu, Rose _________2
Ottawa Lions 42.60 25 Buffone, Livia _________3
Ottawa Lions 42.70 29 Nitta Mackay, Norah _________4

Ottawa Unive 42.90 FR50 McIntyre, Sophia _________5
Carleton (On 42.90 SO1 Appiah-Kubi, Michaella _________6
Ottawa Lions 43.00 30 Sakiyama, Autumn _________7
Ottawa Unive 43.40 FR49 Leblanc, Amy _________8
Carleton (On 44.00 FR4 McGuire, Jane _________9
Potsdam St. 47.57 JR63 Donnelly, Karissa _________10
St. Lawrence 48.44 SR111 McNally, Margaret _________11
St. Lawrence NT FR90 Ballard, Cecelia _________12
St. Lawrence NT FR88 Baker, Ella _________13
St. Lawrence NT FR101 Dixon, Maya _________14

Event  20   Men 4x200 Meter Relay Hurdles
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A NTSt. Lawrence _________1
1) #133 Hall, Tucker SO 2) #137 Lee, Adam FR
3) #140 Marelli, Erik SO 4) #149 Powers, Landon FR

Event  18   Men 3000 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

St. Lawrence 9:29.20 SO130 Gaffney, Kyle _________1
St. Lawrence 9:33.10 SR155 Serrano, Matthew _________2
CU Track & F NT 21 Zieber, Jack _________3
CU Track & F NT 15 Hughes, Connor _________4
St. Lawrence NT FR128 Fay, Aidan _________5

Event  17   Women 3000 Meter Run
Yr   SchoolName Seed Time

St. Lawrence 11:11.63 JR122 Zack, Carly _________1
Potsdam St. 12:15.16 SO64 Farmer, Makayla _________2
St. Lawrence NT SO107 Hopsicker, Alivia _________3

Event  38   Men 4x200 Meter Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:31.62St. Lawrence _________1
1) #127 Daniels, Carter JR 2) #136 Kunin, Jacob FR
3) #144 Mellor, Kristofer SR 4) #147 O'Horo, Brendan JR

A 1:32.00Ottawa Lions _________2
1) #34 Forzley, Alex 0 2) #43 Placid, Xavier 0
3) #35 Haughton, Joshua 0 4) #38 Meikle, Jamie 0

A 1:32.42Ottawa Unive _________3
1) #52 Amankwa, Jeremiah FR 2) #54 Costanzo, Jesse FR
3) #53 Atonfo, Timeo FR 4) #61 Raji, Alex SO

A NTPotsdam St. _________4
1) #68 Acocella, Alex FR 2) #75 Green, Talan SO
3) #83 Simmons, Tristin SR 4) #71 Barstow, Zach SR

A NTCU Track & F _________5
1) #20 Theriault, Owen 0 2) #11 Doelle, Leon 0
3) #9 Beneby, Ian 0 4) #14 Huber, Michael 0

Event  19   Women 4x200 Meter Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 1:59.19St. Lawrence _________1
1) #111 McNally, Margaret SR 2) #88 Baker, Ella FR
3) #120 Wamsganz, Lydia SR 4) #109 Machado, Ava FR

B 2:05.00St. Lawrence _________2
1) #96 Bougard Duncan, Isla SO 2) #93 Black, Kiran SR
3) #106 Hines, Caroline SR 4) #113 Piester, Haley SO
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Event  22   Men Distance Medley
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 10:50.00St. Lawrence _________1
1) #148 O'Mahoney, Eliot SO 2) #125 Calvin, Luke FR
3) #158 Stubler, Peter JR 4) #154 Selander, Logan JR

A 11:39.56Potsdam St. _________2
1) #84 Siracusa, Eli SR 2) #82 Schroeder, Jack JR
3) #81 Rock, Alic JR 4) #70 Barney, Samuel JR

Event  21   Women Distance Medley
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 13:05.70St. Lawrence _________1
1) #117 Sirgany, Quinn JR 2) #90 Ballard, Cecelia FR
3) #118 Stone, Cameran SR 4) #114 Poirier, Paige SO

Event  24   Men 4x400 Meter Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:16.42Ottawa Unive _________1
1) #57 Gurnsey, Joel JR 2) #56 Elmansari, Safwan SO
3) #58 Harris, William JR 4) #59 Moulongou, David SR

A 3:25.00Ottawa Lions _________2
1) #43 Placid, Xavier 0 2) #46 Tan, Taise 0
3) #44 Shangai, Ayoub 0 4) #37 Kramo, Ange-Mathis 0

A 3:32.00St. Lawrence _________3
1) #143 McNeil, Cameron FR 2) #160 Thoma, Spencer FR
3) #150 Ruddy, Colin FR 4) #132 Goetze, Cyrus SO

Event  23   Women 4x400 Meter Relay
  RelayTeam Seed Time

A 3:55.98Ottawa Lions _________1
1) #29 Nitta Mackay, Norah 0 2) #27 McGregor, Ellie 0
3) #31 Samuel, Sharelle 0 4) #32 Telford, Alexandra 0

A 4:21.89St. Lawrence _________2
1) #92 Berthold, Amelia SR 2) #104 Galbreath, Grace FR
3) #101 Dixon, Maya FR 4) #86 Ash, Addison FR

Event  33   Women Shot Put
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Ottawa Lions 12.00m26 Gilbert, Sadie _________1
St. Lawrence 10.22m SO98 Buckley, Lola _________2
St. Lawrence 8.90m SR102 Fleischmann, Rosemary _________3
St. Lawrence 8.17m SO103 Gaetano, Eva _________4
Potsdam St. 7.24m SO67 Marsillo, Emma _________5
St. Lawrence ND FR115 Putman, Kaitlyn _________6
Potsdam St. ND FR66 Knapp, Carli _________7
Ottawa Unive ND JR48 Feberova, Natalie _________8
St. Lawrence ND SR93 Black, Kiran _________9

Event  34   Men Shot Put Follows WSP
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 11.77m SR153 Schneider, Erik _________1
CU Track & F 11.36m16 Lehman, Tate _________2
Potsdam St. 11.14m SR78 Kozub, Mark _________3
Potsdam St. 10.47m SR85 Stevens, Zane _________4
Potsdam St. 10.10m SR79 Ladouceur, Cooper _________5
Potsdam St. 8.71m JR74 Frayler, Lance _________6

Potsdam St. ND SR76 Hartman, Alex _________7
Carleton (On ND FR6 Bellefeuile, Cameron _________8
Potsdam St. ND SR71 Barstow, Zach _________9
Potsdam St. ND FR69 Aunkst-Park, Berg _________10

Event  36   Men Weight Throw Follows WWT
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

CU Track & F 13.82m16 Lehman, Tate _________1
St. Lawrence 13.56m SR153 Schneider, Erik _________2
Potsdam St. 8.01m JR74 Frayler, Lance _________3
Potsdam St. ND FR69 Aunkst-Park, Berg _________4
Potsdam St. ND SR76 Hartman, Alex _________5

Event  35   Women Weight Throw Follows MSP
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 12.20m SR102 Fleischmann, Rosemary _________1
St. Lawrence 10.98m SO98 Buckley, Lola _________2
St. Lawrence 9.30m SO103 Gaetano, Eva _________3
St. Lawrence ND FR115 Putman, Kaitlyn _________4

Event  32   Men Pole Vault
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 4.20m JR147 O'Horo, Brendan _________1
Ottawa Lions 3.50m39 Mordel, Eli _________2
Ottawa Lions 2.30m45 Stonham, Brock _________3

Event  31   Women Pole Vault follows MPV
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 2.80m SR100 Chappell, Halla _________1

Event  30   Men High Jump follows WPV
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Ottawa Unive 2.10m SR62 Senechal-Becker, Thomas _________1
Ottawa Unive 1.90m FR55 Douramodou, Fallo _________2
St. Lawrence 1.81m JR139 Mahoney, John _________3
St. Lawrence NH FR149 Powers, Landon _________4
St. Lawrence NH FR136 Kunin, Jacob _________5
Potsdam St. NH JR82 Schroeder, Jack _________6
Carleton (On NH FR6 Bellefeuile, Cameron _________7
Potsdam St. NH SO75 Green, Talan _________8

Event  29   Women High Jump follows MHJ
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 1.51m SR92 Berthold, Amelia _________1
Ottawa Unive 1.45m JR48 Feberova, Natalie _________2
St. Lawrence NH FR90 Ballard, Cecelia _________3

Event  25   Women Long Jump
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Ottawa Unive 5.07m SO51 Zhang, Amy _________1
St. Lawrence 4.76m SR92 Berthold, Amelia _________2
St. Lawrence 4.75m SO97 Brosell, Emma _________3
St. Lawrence 4.57m JR89 Baldwin, Lyla _________4
St. Lawrence 4.54m SO96 Bougard Duncan, Isla _________5
St. Lawrence 4.40m SR106 Hines, Caroline _________6
St. Lawrence 4.36m SR93 Black, Kiran _________7
Carleton (On ND FR3 Burnette, Carlyn _________8
St. Lawrence ND FR104 Galbreath, Grace _________9
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Event  26   Men Long Jump follows WLJ
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 6.59m JR139 Mahoney, John _________1
St. Lawrence 6.47m SR141 McGorray, Brogan _________2
CU Track & F 4.07m 11 Doelle, Leon _________3
Ottawa Lions ND42 Pinto, Cohen _________4
Potsdam St. ND FR68 Acocella, Alex _________5
Ottawa Unive ND FR53 Atonfo, Timeo _________6
Carleton (On ND FR6 Bellefeuile, Cameron _________7

Event  27   Women Triple Jump follows MLJ
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

St. Lawrence 9.68m SO97 Brosell, Emma _________1
St. Lawrence 9.53m SO96 Bougard Duncan, Isla _________2
St. Lawrence 9.49m SR106 Hines, Caroline _________3
St. Lawrence 9.28m SO103 Gaetano, Eva _________4

Event  28   Men Triple Jump follows WTJ
Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark

Potsdam St. ND FR68 Acocella, Alex _________1
Ottawa Unive ND FR53 Atonfo, Timeo _________2


